Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

For Jurisdiction: SHUTESBURY, MA

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

04/01/2021

Time

- Thursday

Call Reason

0944:

1013:

1253:

1454:

56

35

40

18

04/03/2021

0930:

1210:

00

28

04/04/2021

1120:

1136:

1217

1311:

1320:

1345:

1403:

1417:

1512:

53

45

10

12

58

14

02

24

09

04/05/2021

1041:

1445:

1540:

1551:

1800:

2030:

2121:

12

08

49

22

00

00

09

04/06/2021

0033:

0700:

0740:

16

00

00

OFFICER WANTED
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Saturday
NOISE COMPLAINT

ROLLING 9

- Sunday
Cruiser Maintenance
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
COMMUNITY POLICING
COMMUNITY POLICING
PATROL AREA
PAPERWORK SERVICE

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Monday
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
COMMUNITY POLICING
PATROL AREA
TRAFFIC HAZARD
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Tuesday
NOISE COMPLAINT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

0000 - 2359

Printed:

05/06/2021

Page:

1




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Peuge:
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 05/06/2021

1400:31 ADMINISTRATIVE

1620:47 PATROL AREA

1812:00 PAPERWORK SERVICE
1824:00 PAPERWORK SERVICE
1833:00 PAPERWORK SERVICE
1835:00 PATROL AREA

1856:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
2002:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2006:19 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2013:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2020:00 PATROL AREA

2101:00 Cruiser Maintenance

2120:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/07/2021 - Wednesday
0730:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0800:00 COMMUNITY POLICING
0900:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
0945:00 COMPLAINT
1030:00 GENERAL INFO
1100:00 COMPLAINT
1400:26 ADMINISTRATIVE
1632:13 CHECK WELFARE

1740:02 PATROL AREA

1750:30 COMMUNITY POLICING
1948:59 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1958:09 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2033:21 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2113:54 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2119:27 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/08/2021 - Thursday
0812:19 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
0830:00 COMMUNITY POLICING
0900:00 PATROL AREA

0930:00 ADMINISTRATIVE




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 05/06/2021

1030:00 FIREARMS LICENSING
1100:00 ASSIST CITIZEN

1200:00 ADMINISTRATIVE

1530:03 BRUSH FIRE

1754:13 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1805:09 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1833:35 PATROL AREA

1855:31 911 HANG UP

1912:36 PATROL AREA

2049:34 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2056:31 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2102:17 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2108:04 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/09/2021 - Friday
0700:00 PATROL AREA
0730:00 ADMINISTRATIVE
0800:00 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
0830:00 COMMUNITY POLICING

1415:19 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

For Date: 04/10/2021 - Saturday
0850:01 VANDALISM

1005:08 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1108:50 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1119:39 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
1203:53 DISTURBANCE

1339:45 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1451:01 VANDALISM

1603:02 CHECK WELFARE

1615:17 OFFICER WANTED

For Date: 04/11/2021 - Sunday
0810:27 PATROL AREA
0820:44 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

0830:50 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:

Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 00007 = 2359 Printed: 05/06/2021

0855:35 PATROL AREA

1214:39 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

1239:21 OFFICER WANTED

1513:16 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

1720:27 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

1847:11 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

1847:10 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

1850:17 COMMUNITY POLICING

1909:26 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

2000:48 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2003:30 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2034:12 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2101:05 Cruiser Maintenance

2238:43 CHECK WELFARE

For Date: 04/12/2021 - Monday

0652:31 COMPLAINT

For Date: 04/13/2021 - Tuesday
0700:00 PATROL AREA
0730:00 ADMINISTRATIVE
0852:10 LOOSE DOG
0911:20 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

1300:00 OFFICER WANTED

1302:00 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

For Date: 04/14/2021 - Wednesday
0723:13 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

1135:30 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

For Date: 04/15/2021 - Thursday
1411:37 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
1430:10 ADMINISTRATIVE
1827:00 PATROL AREA
1934:15 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

2033:29 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021

2044:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2050:

2059:

2113:

35
08

00

For Date: 04/16/2021

1041:

1140:

1219:

1431:

26

32

22

40

For Date: 04/18/2021

2114:

35

For Date: 04/19/2021

1108:

1342:

1430:

1440:

1526:

1931:

1951:

2007:

2017:

2105:

58

14

55

47

31

46

35

12

02

05

For Date: 04/20/2021

0700:

0800:

1000:

1228:

1358:

1400:

1401:

1745:

1830:

1940:

00

00

00

05

01

00

35

00

36

23

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Friday
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
SAFETY HAZARD
TRANSFORMER ISSUE

DISABLED MV

- Sunday

ABANDONED 911 CALL

- Monday
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
LOCKOUT
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
LINE DOWN, POWER,PHONE OR CABL
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Tuesday
PATROL AREA
ADMINISTRATIVE
PATROL AREA
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
TRAFFIC HAZARD
ARTICLES LOST
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

0000%2359

Printed:

05/06/2021

Page:

5




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 05/06/2021

2014:18 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2034:00 PATROL AREA

2112:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2130:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2138:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/21/2021 - Wednesday
0700:00 ADMINISTRATIVE
0911:33 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
1000:00 ADMINISTRATIVE
1429:54 HARASSMENT
1715:15 911 MIS DIAL
1829:00 PATROL AREA
1943:00 BYLAW VIOLATION
2008:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2058:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2103:00 Cruiser Maintenance
2118:00 ADMINISTRATIVE

2216:16 DISTURBANCE

For Date: 04/22/2021 - Thursday
1400:36 ADMINISTRATIVE
2011:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
2042:32 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2120:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2139:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2145:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/23/2021 - Friday
0700:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0711:36 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1000:00 FIREARMS LICENSING
1150:13 ROLLING 9
1300:00 ADMINISTRATIVE
1348:30 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

1430:00 HARASSMENT




For Date: 04/24/2021

0700:
0730:
0800:
1235:
1327:

1919:

00

00

00

47

37

59

For Date: 04/25/2021

0810:

0822:

0840:

0900:

0930:

1045:

1130:

1200:

1537

1558:

1712:

1930:

1941:

1956:

2003:

2012:

2025:

2038

2058:

2110:

55

20

24

40

04

40

54

27

34

39

14

53

42

54

02

57

00

122

05

39

For Date: 04/26/2021

1411:
1550:
1835:

1848:

28
20
10

40

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021

- Saturday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL INFO
COMMUNITY POLICING
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
INVESTIGATION

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

- Sunday
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
FIREARMS LICENSING
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

Cruiser Maintenance

- Monday
FIREARMS LICENSING
TRAFFIC HAZARD
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

0000 = 2359

Printed:

05/06/2021

Page:

7




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 0000~ 23589 Printed: 05/06/2021
2017:23 PATROL AREA
2027:30 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2030:27 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2040:56 PATROL AREA

2140:48 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

For Date: 04/27/2021 - Tuesday
1100:00 NOISE COMPLAINT
1100:55 ADMINISTRATIVE
1600:12 MISCELLANEOUS
1756:42 ADMINISTRATIVE
1940:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
2010:00 PATROL AREA
2032:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2038:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2107:00 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2130:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2140:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/28/2021 - Wednesday
0955:15 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
1010:23 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1353:07 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
1528:34 Cruiser Maintenance
1555:13 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1724:18 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1817:41 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1828:23 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1845:14 PATROL AREA
2036:37 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

2145:04 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/30/2021 - Friday
0753:34 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1020:28 GENERAL INFO

1105:53 Cruiser Maintenance




Selective Search

1111

1153:

1200:

1301:

1350:

1500:

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021

58 PATROL AREA

36 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
11 PATROL AREA

28 UNWANTED PERSON

22 SHOTS FIRED

13 ADMINISTRATIVE

0000:=.2359

Printed:

05/06/2021

Page:

9




Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021

For Jurisdiction:

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

SHUTESBURY, MA

For Date: 04/01/2021

Time

- Thursday

Call Reason

0944:

1013:

1253:

1454:

56

35

40

18

For Date: 04/03/2021

0930:

1210:

00

28

For Date: 04/04/2021

1120:

1136:

1217

1311

1320:

1345:

1403:

1417:

1512:

53

45

10

12

58

14

02

24

09

For Date: 04/05/2021

1041:
1445:
1540:
1551
1800:
2030:

2121:

For Date: 04/06/20
0033:
0700:

0740:

12

08

49

122

00

00

09

21

16

00

00

OFFICER WANTED
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Saturday
NOISE COMPLAINT

ROLLING 9

- Sunday
Cruiser Maintenance
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
COMMUNITY POLICING
COMMUNITY POLICING
PATROL AREA
PAPERWORK SERVICE

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Monday
ANTMAL COMPLAINT
COMMUNITY POLICING
PATROL AREA
TRAFFIC HAZARD
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Tuesday
NOISE COMPLAINT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

0000 =:2359

Printed:

05/06/2021

Page:

il




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 05/06/2021

1400:31 ADMINISTRATIVE

1620:47 PATROL AREA

1812:00 PAPERWORK SERVICE
1824:00 PAPERWORK SERVICE
1833:00 PAPERWORK SERVICE
1835:00 PATROL AREA

1856:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
2002:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2006:19 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2013:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2020:00 PATROL AREA

2101:00 Cruiser Maintenance

2120:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/07/2021 - Wednesday
0730:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0800:00 COMMUNITY POLICING
0900:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
0945:00 COMPLAINT
1030:00 GENERAL INFO
1100:00 COMPLAINT
1400:26 ADMINISTRATIVE
1632:13 CHECK WELFARE
1740:02 PATROL AREA
1750:30 COMMUNITY POLICING
1948:59 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1958:09 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2033:21 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2113:54 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2119:27 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/08/2021 - Thursday
0812:19 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
0830:00 COMMUNITY POLICING
0900:00 PATROL AREA

0930:00 ADMINISTRATIVE




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 05/06/2021

1030:00 FIREARMS LICENSING
1100:00 ASSIST CITIZEN

1200:00 ADMINISTRATIVE

1530:03 BRUSH FIRE

1754:13 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1805:09 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1833:35 PATROL AREA

1855:31 911 HANG UP

1912:36 PATROL AREA

2049:34 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2056:31 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2102:17 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2108:04 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/09/2021 - Friday
0700:00 PATROL AREA
0730:00 ADMINISTRATIVE
0800:00 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
0830:00 COMMUNITY POLICING

1415:19 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

For Date: 04/10/2021 - Saturday
0850:01 VANDALISM
1005:08 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1108:50 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1119:39 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
1203:53 DISTURBANCE
1339:45 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1451:01 VANDALISM
1603:02 CHECK WELFARE

1615:17 OFFICER WANTED

For Date: 04/11/2021 - Sunday
0810:27 PATROL AREA
0820:44 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

0830:50 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 05/06/2021

0855:35 PATROL AREA

1214:39 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1239:21 OFFICER WANTED

1513:16 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
1720:27 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1847:11 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1847:10 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1850:17 COMMUNITY POLICING
1909:26 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2000:48 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2003:30 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2034:12 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2101:05 Cruiser Maintenance

2238:43 CHECK WELFARE

For Date: 04/12/2021 - Monday

0652:31 COMPLAINT

For Date: 04/13/2021 - Tuesday
0700:00 PATROL AREA
0730:00 ADMINISTRATIVE
0852:10 LOOSE DOG
0911:20 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

1300:00 OFFICER WANTED

1302:00 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

For Date: 04/14/2021 - Wednesday
0723:13 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

1135:30 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

For Date: 04/15/2021 - Thursday
1411:37 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
1430:10 ADMINISTRATIVE
1827:00 PATROL AREA
1934:15 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

2033:29 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION




2044:
2050:
2059:

2113:

00
35
08

00

For Date: 04/16/2021

1041:

1140:

1219:

1431:

26

32

22

40

For Date: 04/18/2021

2114:

35

For Date: 04/19/2021

1108:

1342:

1430:

1440:

1526:

1931:

1951:

2007:

2017:

2105:

58

14

55

47

31

46

35

12

02

05

For Date: 04/20/2021

0700:

0800:

1000:

1228:

1358:

1400:

1401:

1745:

1830:

1940:

00
00
00
05
01
00
35
00
36

23

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Friday
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
SAFETY HAZARD
TRANSFORMER ISSUE

DISABLED MV

- Sunday

ABANDONED 911 CALL

- Monday
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
LOCKOUT
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
LINE DOWN, POWER,PHONE OR CABL
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Tuesday
PATROL AREA
ADMINISTRATIVE
PATROL AREA
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
TRAFFIC HAZARD
ARTICLES LOST
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

0000 - 2359

Printed:

05/06/2021

Page:

5




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 05/06/2021

2014:18 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2034:00 PATROL AREA

2112:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2130:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2138:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/21/2021 - Wednesday
0700:00 ADMINISTRATIVE
0911:33 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
1000:00 ADMINISTRATIVE
1429:54 HARASSMENT
1715:15 911 MIS DIAL
1829:00 PATROL AREA
1943:00 BYLAW VIOLATION
2008:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2058:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2103:00 Cruiser Maintenance
2118:00 ADMINISTRATIVE

2216:16 DISTURBANCE

For Date: 04/22/2021 - Thursday
1400:36 ADMINISTRATIVE
2011:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
2042:32 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2120:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2139:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2145:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/23/2021 - Friday
0700:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0711:36 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1000:00 FIREARMS LICENSING
1150:13 ROLLING 9
1300:00 ADMINISTRATIVE
1348:30 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

1430:00 HARASSMENT




For Date: 04/24/2021

0700:
0730:
0800:
1235
1327:

1919:

00
00
00
47
37

59

For Date: 04/25/2021

0810:

0822:

0840:

0900:

0930:

1045:

1:1:30:

1200

1537:

1558:

1712:

1930:

1941:

1956:

2003:

2012:

2025:

2038:

2058:

2110:

55

20

24

40

04

40

54

:27

34

39

14

53

42

54

02

57

00

22

05

39

For Date: 04/26/2021

1411:
1550:
1835:

1848:

28
20
10

40

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021

- Saturday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL INFO
COMMUNITY POLICING
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
INVESTIGATION

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

- Sunday
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
FIREARMS LICENSING
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

Cruiser Maintenance

- Monday
FIREARMS LICENSING
TRAFFIC HAZARD
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

0000 - 2359

Printed:

05/06/2021

Page:

i




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 05/06/2021

2017:23 PATROL AREA
2027:30 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2030:27 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2040:56 PATROL AREA

2140:48 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

For Date: 04/27/2021 - Tuesday
1100:00 NOISE COMPLAINT
1100:55 ADMINISTRATIVE
1600:12 MISCELLANEOUS
1756:42 ADMINISTRATIVE
1940:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
2010:00 PATROL AREA
2032:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2038:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2107:00 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2130:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2140:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/28/2021 - Wednesday
0955:15 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
1010:23 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1353:07 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

1528:34 Cruiser Maintenance

1555:13 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1724:18 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1817:41 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1828:23 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1845:14 PATROL AREA

2036:37 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

2145:04 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/30/2021 - Friday
0753:34 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1020:28 GENERAL INFO

1105:53 Cruiser Maintenance




Selective Search

11112

1153:

1200:

1301:

1350:

1500:

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021

58 PATROL AREA

36 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
11 PATROL AREA

28 UNWANTED PERSON

22 SHOTS FIRED

13 ADMINISTRATIVE

0000 - 2359

Printed:

05/06/2021

Page:

9




Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021

For Jurisdiction:

For Date: 04/01/20

Time

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

SHUTESBURY, MA

21

- Thursday

Call Reason

0944:
1013:
1253:

1454:

For Date: 04/03/20
0930:

1210:

For Date: 04/04/20
1120:
1136:
1217:
1311
1320:
1345:
1403:
1417:

1532

For Date: 04/05/20
1041:
1445:
1540:
1551
1800:
2030:

2121:

For Date: 04/06/20
0033:
0700:

0740:

56

35

40

18

2%

00

28

21

53

45

10

12

58

14

02

24

09

21
12
08

49

122

00

00

09

21

16

00

00

OFFICER WANTED
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Saturday
NOISE COMPLAINT

ROLLING 9

- Sunday
Cruiser Maintenance
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
COMMUNITY POLICING
COMMUNITY POLICING
PATROL AREA
PAPERWORK SERVICE

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Monday
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
COMMUNITY POLICING
PATROL AREA
TRAFFIC HAZARD
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Tuesday
NOISE COMPLAINT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

0000 - 2359

Printed:

05/06/2021

Page:

1




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 0000:~:2359 Printed: 05/06/2021

1400:31 ADMINISTRATIVE

1620:47 PATROL AREA

1812:00 PAPERWORK SERVICE
1824:00 PAPERWORK SERVICE
1833:00 PAPERWORK SERVICE
1835:00 PATROL AREA

1856:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
2002:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2006:19 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2013:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2020:00 PATROL AREA

2101:00 Cruiser Maintenance

2120:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/07/2021 - Wednesday
0730:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0800:00 COMMUNITY POLICING
0900:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
0945:00 COMPLAINT
1030:00 GENERAL INFO
1100:00 COMPLAINT
1400:26 ADMINISTRATIVE
1632:13 CHECK WELFARE
1740:02 PATROL AREA
1750:30 COMMUNITY POLICING
1948:59 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1958:09 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2033:21 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2113:54 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2119:27 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/08/2021 - Thursday
0812:19 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
0830:00 COMMUNITY POLICING
0900:00 PATROL AREA

0930:00 ADMINISTRATIVE




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 05/06/2021

1030:00 FIREARMS LICENSING
1100:00 ASSIST CITIZEN

1200:00 ADMINISTRATIVE

1530:03 BRUSH FIRE

1754:13 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1805:09 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1833:35 PATROL AREA

1855:31 911 HANG UP

1912:36 PATROL AREA

2049:34 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2056:31 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2102:17 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2108:04 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/09/2021 - Friday
0700:00 PATROL AREA
0730:00 ADMINISTRATIVE
0800:00 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
0830:00 COMMUNITY POLICING

1415:19 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

For Date: 04/10/2021 - Saturday
0850:01 VANDALISM
1005:08 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1108:50 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1119:39 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
1203:53 DISTURBANCE
1339:45 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1451:01 VANDALISM
1603:02 CHECK WELFARE

1615:17 OFFICER WANTED

For Date: 04/11/2021 - Sunday
0810:27 PATROL AREA
0820:44 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

0830:50 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Pauge:
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 05/06/2021

0855:35 PATROL AREA

1214:39 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1239:21 OFFICER WANTED

1513:16 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
1720:27 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1847:11 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1847:10 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1850:17 COMMUNITY POLICING
1909:26 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2000:48 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2003:30 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2034:12 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2101:05 Cruiser Maintenance

2238:43 CHECK WELFARE

For Date: 04/12/2021 - Monday

0652:31 COMPLAINT

For Date: 04/13/2021 - Tuesday
0700:00 PATROL AREA
0730:00 ADMINISTRATIVE
0852:10 LOOSE DOG
0911:20 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

1300:00 OFFICER WANTED

1302:00 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

For Date: 04/14/2021 - Wednesday
0723:13 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

1135:30 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

For Date: 04/15/2021 - Thursday
1411:37 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
1430:10 ADMINISTRATIVE
1827:00 PATROL AREA
1934:15 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

2033:29 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION




2044:

2050:

2059:

2113:

00

35

08

00

For Date: 04/16/2021

1041:

1140:

1219:

1431

26

32

22

40

For Date: 04/18/2021

2114:

35

For Date: 04/19/2021

1108:

1342:

1430:

1440:

1526:

1931:

1951:

2007:

2017:

2105:

58

14

55

47

31

46

35

12

02

05

For Date: 04/20/2021

0700:

0800:

1000:

1228:

1358:

1400:

1401:

1745:

1830:

1940:

00

00

00

05

01

00

35

00

36

23

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Friday
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
SAFETY HAZARD
TRANSFORMER ISSUE

DISABLED MV

- Sunday

ABANDONED 911 CALL

- Monday
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
LOCKOUT
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
LINE DOWN, POWER,PHONE OR CABL
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Tuesday
PATROL AREA
ADMINISTRATIVE
PATROL AREA
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
TRAFFIC HAZARD
ARTICLES LOST
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

0000%= 2359

Printed: 05/06/2021

Page:

5




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 05/06/2021

2014:18 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2034:00 PATROL AREA

2112:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2130:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2138:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/21/2021 - Wednesday
0700:00 ADMINISTRATIVE
0911:33 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
1000:00 ADMINISTRATIVE
1429:54 HARASSMENT
1715:15 911 MIS DIAL
1829:00 PATROL AREA
1943:00 BYLAW VIOLATION
2008:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2058:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2103:00 Cruiser Maintenance
2118:00 ADMINISTRATIVE

2216:16 DISTURBANCE

For Date: 04/22/2021 - Thursday
1400:36 ADMINISTRATIVE
2011:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
2042:32 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
2120:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2139:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2145:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/23/2021 - Friday
0700:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0711:36 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1000:00 FIREARMS LICENSING
1150:13 ROLLING 9
1300:00 ADMINISTRATIVE
1348:30 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

1430:00 HARASSMENT




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 0000 =. 2359 Printed: 05/06/2021

1111:58 PATROL AREA

1153:36 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1200:11 PATROL AREA

1301:28 UNWANTED PERSON

1350:22 SHOTS FIRED

1500:13 ADMINISTRATIVE




Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Pa@;e:
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 05/06/2021
2017:23 PATROL AREA
2027:30 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2030:27 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2040:56 PATROL AREA

2140:48 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

For Date: 04/27/2021 - Tuesday
1100:00 NOISE COMPLAINT
1100:55 ADMINISTRATIVE
1600:12 MISCELLANEOUS
1756:42 ADMINISTRATIVE
1940:00 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
2010:00 PATROL AREA
2032:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2038:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
2107:00 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2130:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

2140:00 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/28/2021 - Wednesday
0955:15 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
1010:23 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1353:07 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

1528:34 Cruiser Maintenance

1555:13 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1724:18 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1817:41 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1828:23 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1845:14 PATROL AREA

2036:37 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

2145:04 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 04/30/2021 - Friday
0753:34 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1020:28 GENERAL INFO

1105:53 Cruiser Maintenance




For Date: 04/24/2021
0700:00
0730:00
0800:00
1235:47
1327:37

1919:59

For Date: 04/25/2021
0810:55
0822:20
0840:24
0900:40
0930:04
1045:40
1130:54
1200:27
1537:34
1558:39
1712:14
1930:53
1941:42
1956:54
2003:02
2012:57
2025:00
2038:22
2058:05

2110:39

For Date: 04/26/2021
1411:28
1550:20
1835:10

1848:40

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
Selective Search From: 04/01/2021 Thru: 04/30/2021

- Saturday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL INFO
COMMUNITY POLICING
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
INVESTIGATION

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

- Sunday
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
FIREARMS LICENSING
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

Cruiser Maintenance

- Monday
FIREARMS LICENSING
TRAFFIC HAZARD
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

0000 - 2359

Printed:

05/06/2021

Page:
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